
ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

(Autonomous) 
         Venkatapur (V), Ghatkesar (M), Medchal (Dist), - 500 088.      (R18) 

EXAMINATION BRANCH  
I-B.Tech I-Semester Regular & Supplementary Examinations January-2020. 

          I-B.Tech I-Semester           TIMETABLE        Date: 19.12.2019 

      

 

   

Controller of Examinations             Dean Examinations & Student Affairs 
      Copy to: 

1. Secretary & Correspondent 2.Directors 3.I Year Coordinator 4.All HoD’s 5.A.O 6.Library 7.Notice Boards 8.Website 9.Transport Incharge 

 

DATE & DAY 
02.01.2020 

(Thursday) 

04.01.2020 

(Saturday) 

06.01.2020 

(Monday) 

07.01.2020 

(Tuesday) 

09.01.2020 

(Thursday) 

11.01.2020 

(Saturday) 

 

BRANCH /  TIME 

 

10:00 A.M 

1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M 

1:00 P.M 
01:00 P.M 

4:00 P.M 

01:00 P.M 

4:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M 

1:00 P.M 

10:00 A.M 

1:00 P.M 

CIVIL ENGINEERING Mathematics–I English 
Engineering 

Graphics& Design 
- 

Programming for 

Problem Solving – I 

Engineering 

Chemistry 

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Mathematics–I English - 
Engineering 

Graphics& Design 

Programming for 

Problem Solving – I 

Engineering 

Chemistry 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Mathematics–I English - 
Engineering 

Graphics& Design 

Programming for 

Problem Solving – I 

Engineering 

Chemistry 

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Mathematics–I English 

Engineering 

Graphics& Design 
- 

Programming for 

Problem Solving – I 

Engineering 

Chemistry 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Mathematics–I 
Basic Electrical 

Engineering 
- - 

Programming for 

Problem Solving- I 
Applied Physics 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 
Mathematics–I 

Basic Electrical 

Engineering 
- - 

Programming for 

Problem Solving- I 
Applied Physics 

ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
Mathematics–I 

Basic Electrical 

Engineering 
- - 

Programming for 

Problem Solving- I 
Applied Physics 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE  Mathematics–I 
Basic Electrical 

Engineering 
- - 

Programming for 

Problem Solving- I 
Applied Physics 


