ANURAG GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

(Autonomous)

Venkatapur (V), Ghatkesar (M), Medchal (Dist), - 500 088.

(R18)

EXAMINATION BRANCH

I-B.Tech I-Semester Regular & Supplementary Examinations January-2020.

I-B.Tech I-Semester TIMETABLE Date: 19.12.2019

DATE & DAY	02.01.2020 (Thursday)	04.01.2020 (Saturday)	06.01.2020 (Monday)	07.01.2020 (Tuesday)	09.01.2020 (Thursday)	11.01.2020 (Saturday)
BRANCH / TIME	10:00 A.M 1:00 P.M	10:00 A.M 1:00 P.M	01:00 P.M 4:00 P.M	01:00 P.M 4:00 P.M	10:00 A.M 1:00 P.M	10:00 A.M 1:00 P.M
CIVIL ENGINEERING	Mathematics–I	English	Engineering Graphics& Design	-	Programming for Problem Solving – I	Engineering Chemistry
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	Mathematics–I	English	-	Engineering Graphics& Design	Programming for Problem Solving – I	Engineering Chemistry
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Mathematics–I	English	-	Engineering Graphics& Design	Programming for Problem Solving – I	Engineering Chemistry
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Mathematics–I	English	Engineering Graphics& Design	-	Programming for Problem Solving – I	Engineering Chemistry
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	Mathematics-I	Basic Electrical Engineering	-	-	Programming for Problem Solving- I	Applied Physics
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	Mathematics-I	Basic Electrical Engineering	-	-	Programming for Problem Solving- I	Applied Physics
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	Mathematics–I	Basic Electrical Engineering	-	-	Programming for Problem Solving- I	Applied Physics
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	Mathematics-I	Basic Electrical Engineering	-	-	Programming for Problem Solving- I	Applied Physics

Controller of Examinations

Dean Examinations & Student Affairs

Copy to:

1. Secretary & Correspondent 2.Directors 3.I Year Coordinator 4.All HoD's 5.A.O 6.Library 7.Notice Boards 8.Website 9.Transport Incharge